
NZC Umpire Appointments – National Tournaments 2021/22 

Day Date Competition  Home Team Away Team Start Venue Umpire 1 Umpire 2 Umpire 3 Umpire 4 Umpire 5 Umpire 6 

              

Thursday 6/1/22 
National Women’s 
U19 Tournament 

1 Various Various 10:00 AM 
TBC 

Canterbury 
C High ED Sanders T Semmens MA Fernandes TBC S Tomlinson 

Friday 7/1/22 
National Women’s 
U19 Tournament 

2 Various Various 10:00 AM 
TBC 

Canterbury 
C High ED Sanders T Semmens MA Fernandes TBC S Tomlinson 

Saturday 8/1/22 
National Women’s 
U19 Tournament 

3 Various Various 10:00 AM 
TBC 

Canterbury 
C High ED Sanders T Semmens MA Fernandes TBC S Tomlinson 

Monday 10/1/22 
National Women’s 
U19 Tournament 

4 Various Various 10:00 AM 
TBC 

Canterbury 
C High ED Sanders T Semmens MA Fernandes TBC S Tomlinson 

Tuesday 11/1/22 
National Women’s 
U19 Tournament 

5 Various Various 10:00 AM 
TBC 

Canterbury 
C High ED Sanders T Semmens MA Fernandes TBC S Tomlinson 

Wednesday 12/1/22 
National Women’s 
U19 Tournament 

6 Various Various 10:00 AM 
TBC 

Canterbury 
C High ED Sanders T Semmens MA Fernandes TBC S Tomlinson 

              

Saturday 15/1/22 
National Men’s 

U19 Tournament 
1 Various Various 10:00 AM 

TBC 
Canterbury 

PJ Pasco TR Davies GG Pennell J Birchall DJ Henderson JT Blunt 

Sunday 16/1/22 
National Men’s 

U19 Tournament 
2 Various Various 10:00 AM 

TBC 
Canterbury 

PJ Pasco TR Davies GG Pennell J Birchall DJ Henderson JT Blunt 

Monday 17/1/22 
National Men’s 

U19 Tournament 
3 Various Various 10:00 AM 

TBC 
Canterbury 

PJ Pasco TR Davies GG Pennell J Birchall DJ Henderson JT Blunt 

Wednesday 19/1/22 
National Men’s 

U19 Tournament 
4 Various Various 10:00 AM 

TBC 
Canterbury 

PJ Pasco TR Davies GG Pennell J Birchall DJ Henderson JT Blunt 

Thursday 20/1/22 
National Men’s 

U19 Tournament 
5 Various Various 10:00 AM 

TBC 
Canterbury 

ED Sanders TR Davies GG Pennell J Birchall DJ Henderson JT Blunt 

Friday 21/1/22 
National Men’s 

U19 Tournament 
6 Various Various 10:00 AM 

TBC 
Canterbury 

ED Sanders TR Davies GG Pennell J Birchall DJ Henderson JT Blunt 

 


